RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

THR

1
EXC

Judge: Ginger Robertson

1
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36

Class: FAST Division:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

24194
24196
24198
20166
20168
20170
20174
20179
16066
16141
16147
16148
16072
16016
16210
16212
16087
16075
16069
20173
16085
12122
12120
12123
12118
12063
12064
12201
08109
08098
08108
08106
08056
08116
08114
04046

Lena
Timber
Roadie
Joey
Ziv
Riley
Elsa
Bizzy
Zoey
Diego
Koli
Mandy
Favor
Po'a
Kylo
Dasher
Sookie
Hauser
Lance
Zelda
Crew
Venus
Mia
Binx
Wilma
Quark
Waldo
Dallas
Toby
Dewey
Maev
Ann Perkins
Kriss
Bullet
Chips
Qtip

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Standard)

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier
Havanese

Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog
Poodle

Yorkshire Terrier
Biewer Terrier

Maltese

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

5/12/2025

Melissa Hunt
Emma Aldridge
Denise Plemmons
Debbie Roen
Carol Julian

Brian King

Sarah Green
Laurie Baas
Vickie Baker
Laurene Galgano
Jerry Gardner
Joan Tepper
Laura Boyce
Jerry Gardner
Ann Brashears
Lori Swarts
Marianne Vaughan
Lizabeth Smith
Fenrir Taura
Pamela Oberst
Vickie Baker

Dan Haddy

Joan Shields

Lisa Miller

Sarah Green
Roxanne Spilman-Bush
Sarah Green
Elaine Hardeman
Robin Hutson
Sandy Fisher
Brigitte Campanaro
Chiaki Ito
Kathleen Villars
Robin Hutson
Sandy Fisher

Roxanne Spilman-Bush

37
38
39
40
41

Class: FAST Division:

20
16
16
12
08

20020
16012
16067
12007
08004

Buzz
Remington
Koda
Trooper

Stitch

Border Collie
Boykin Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Judge: Ginger Robertson

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
16
12
12

24026
20019
20039
20033
16014
12035
12036

Samson
Quiz
Extra
Henry
Arlo
Xeel

Loki

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Pumi

Boston Terrier

Swedish Vallhund

Judge: Ginger Robertson

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
16
12
04

20040
20039
20045
20033
20044
16012
12036
04046

Fancy
Extra

Riley
Henry
Suzy
Remington
Loki

Qtip

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Whippet

Brittany

Boykin Spaniel
Swedish Vallhund

Maltese

Judge: Ginger Robertson

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
08

24026
20019
20020
16014
16015
16016
16210
16212
12007
08004

Samson
Quiz
Buzz
Arlo
Wylie
Po'a
Kylo
Dasher
Trooper

Stitch

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pumi

All American Dog
All American Dog

Boykin Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Judge: Ginger Robertson
67 24 24199 Mason
68 24 24194 Llena
69 24 24195 Nolan

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Poodle (Standard)

Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever

NOV

NOV

OPN

EXC

Kelley Adams
Donna C Evans
Debra McNamee
Mary Ann Upchurch

Traci Kinard

Harriett Bowden
Jes Hand

Amy Gooch

Jill Leake
Susan Loeb
Dan Haddy

Brigitte Campanaro

Nancy Godbey
Amy Gooch
Sharon Anderson
Jill Leake

Nancy Godbey
Donna C Evans
Brigitte Campanaro

Roxanne Spilman-Bush

Harriett Bowden
Jes Hand

Kelley Adams
Susan Loeb

James Bowden
Jerry Gardner

Ann Brashears

Lori Swarts

Mary Ann Upchurch

Traci Kinard

Robin English
Melissa Hunt

Bridget Kennedy
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24198
24197
24196
24191
20161
20174
20162
20165
20166
20167
20169
20170
20173
20178
20184
20168
20179
20090
20092
20186
20089
20177
20093
16135
16136
16137
16139
16140
16141
16142
16145
16147
16148
16149
16151
16153
16155
16213
16066
16067
16068
16069
16071
16075
16078
16080
16081

5/12/2025

Roadie
Vinny
Timber
Lincoln
Demic
Elsa
Sophie
Bazingal
Joey
Flyy
Lucy
Riley
Zelda
Mr. Magoo
Katniss
Ziv
Bizzy
Alif
Alfie
Hitman
Riker
Dusty
Lott
Baz
Danny
Focus
Enzo
Brynne
Diego
Strut
Cherry
Koli
Mandy
Senna
Kalo
Archer
Zoey
Zenyatta
Zoey
Koda
Smoky
Lance
Dream
Hauser
Tess
Ella
Bali

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Denise Plemmons
Becky Bichlmeir
Emma Aldridge
Robin English

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Sarah Green
Jane Beckman
Katy Chadwick
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King
Pamela Oberst

Heather Kelly

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Ann Brashears

Border Collie

Border Collie

Cane Corso

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Poodle

Carol Julian
Laurie Baas
Jennifer Ponce
Angela Francis
Clair Kennedy
Denise Plemmons
Becky Bichlmeir
Arrington Leitch
Karen Gamboa
Vincent Mercurio

Anna Pool

Miniature American Shep Deborah Griffith

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Karen Baker
Laurene Galgano
Carol Renton
Jessica Smith
Jerry Gardner

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Poodle

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Belgian Malinois

Johniesue Thurman
Roberta Vigil
Karen Gamboa
Susan Wilson
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Fenrir Taura

Clair Kennedy
Lizabeth Smith
Kelley Adams
Courtney Holscher

Lisa Halpin

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

16083
16085
16086
16087
16204
12134
12064
12120
12122
12123
12063
12201
12128
12129
12131
12062
12117
12118
08097
08098
08100
08108
08057
08101
08104
08109
08106
08111
08056
08114
08208
08116
04048
04050
04049

Plenty
Crew
Hope
Sookie
Nella
Ali
Waldo
Mia
Venus
Binx
Quark
Dallas
Blair
Daphne
Sabrina
Finn
Curry
Wilma
Blaze
Dewey
Abby
Maev
Tibbs
Penny
d'Art
Toby
Ann Perkins
Cosette
Krissi
Chips
Max
Bullet
Lucy Sky
Lilo

Brenna

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

Mardi Mcguire-closson
Vickie Baker

Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Harriett Bowden
Martha Dorman

Sarah Green

Joan Shields

Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller

Roxanne Spilman-Bush
Elaine Hardeman
Karen Baker

Vincent Mercurio
Laura Boyce
Johniesue Thurman
Martha Dorman

Sarah Green

Robin Hutson

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Swedish Vallhund
Boston Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier
All American Dog
Havanese

Poodle

Biewer Terrier

Brigitte Campanaro
Julie Haddy

Ute Wrotnowski
Susan Wilson
Robin Hutson
Chiaki Ito

Austin Sandi
Kathleen Villars

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Ginger Robertson

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

24
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16

24194*
20019*
20169*
20093*
16135*
16141*
16147
16148*
16069*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Lena
Quiz
Lucy
Lott
Baz
Diego
Koli
Mandy

Lance

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)

Labrador Retriever

PREM

Robin Hutson
Jennifer Band
Traci Kinard

Brigitte Campanaro

Melissa Hunt

Jes Hand

Leslie Jay Croland
Arrington Leitch
Karen Gamboa
Laurene Galgano
Jerry Gardner
Joan Tepper

Fenrir Taura
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161 16
162 12
163 12
164 08
165 08

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

16155* Zoey
12064* Waldo
12123* Binx
08109* Toby
08106* Ann Perkins

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Yorkshire Terrier

All American Dog

2

Judge: Bill Pinder

1 24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
11 16
12 16
13 12
14 08
15 08
16 08
17 08
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Class: STD Division:

24194* Lena
20161* Demic
20178* Mr. Magoo
20092 Alfie
20093* Lotti
16141* Diego
16148* Mandy
16149* Senna
16155* Zoey
16075* Hauser
16087* Sookie
16069* Lance
12064* Waldo
08109* Toby
08056* Krissi
08114* Chips
08106* Ann Perkins

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

PREM

Karen Gamboa
Sarah Green
Lisa Miller
Robin Hutson

Chiaki Ito

Melissa Hunt

Mardi McGuire-Closson
Heather Kelly

Angela Francis
Arrington Leitch
Laurene Galgano

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Yorkshire Terrier
Poodle

Biewer Terrier

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Bill Pinder

18 24
19 24
20 24
21 24
22 24
23 24
24 24
25 20
26 20
27 20
28 20
29 20
30 20
31 20
32 20
33 20
34 20
35 20

24199
24194
24195
24198
24197
24196
24191
20174
20161
20162
20165
20166
20167
20169
20170
20173
20178
20184

Mason
Lena
Nolan
Roadie
Vinny
Timber
Lincoln
Elsa
Demic
Sophie
Bazingal
Joey
Flyy
Lucy
Riley
Zelda
Mr. Magoo

Katniss

5/12/2025

Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Karen Gamboa
Lizabeth Smith
Marianne Vaughan
Fenrir Taura
Sarah Green
Robin Hutson
Kathleen Villars
Sandy Fisher
Chiaki Ito

Robin English
Melissa Hunt
Bridget Kennedy
Denise Plemmons
Becky Bichlmeir
Emma Aldridge
Robin English
Sarah Green
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Jane Beckman
Katy Chadwick
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King
Pamela Oberst

Heather Kelly

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Ann Brashears

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20179
20168
20090
20092
20093
20186
20089
20177
16067
16066
16068
16135
16139
16140
16141
16142
16145
16147
16148
16149
16153
16136
16137
16151
16213
16069
16078
16080
16081
16075
16071
16083
16084
16086
16085
16087
16155
12134
12064
12120
12063
12122
12123
12201
12128
12129
12131

Bizzy
Ziv
Alif
Alfie
Lotti
Hitman
Riker
Dusty
Koda
Zoey
Smoky
Baz
Enzo
Brynne
Diego
Strut
Cherry
Koli
Mandy
Senna
Archer
Danny
Focus
Kalo
Zenyatta
Lance
Tess
Ella
Bali
Hauser
Dream
Plenty
Hallie
Hope
Crew
Sookie
Zoey
Ali
Waldo
Mia
Quark
Venus
Binx
Dallas
Blair
Daphne

Sabrina

Border Collie

Border Collie

Cane Corso

All American Dog
Poodle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Laurie Baas

Carol Julian
Jennifer Ponce
Angela Francis
Arrington Leitch
Clair Kennedy
Denise Plemmons
Becky Bichlmeir
Debra McNamee
Vickie Baker
Marianne Vaughan
Karen Gamboa
Deborah Griffith
Karen Baker
Laurene Galgano
Carol Renton
Jessica Smith
Jerry Gardner

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

All American Dog
Poodle

Poodle

Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)

Roberta Vigil
Vincent Mercurio
Anna Pool
Johniesue Thurman
Susan Wilson
Fenrir Taura

Kelley Adams
Courtney Holscher
Lisa Halpin
Lizabeth Smith
Clair Kennedy
Mardi Mcguire-closson
Amy Ayers

Debra McNamee
Vickie Baker
Marianne Vaughan
Karen Gamboa
Martha Dorman
Sarah Green

Joan Shields
Roxanne Spilman-Bush
Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller

Elaine Hardeman
Karen Baker
Vincent Mercurio

Laura Boyce
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
098
99
100
101
102

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Bill Pinder

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

24
20
20
16
16
16
12

12062
12118
12117
08097
08098
08100
08108
08057
08101
08109
08104
08106
08111
08056
08114
08208
08116
04048
04050
04049

24026
20019
20020
16012
16210
16212
12007

Finn
Wilma
Curry
Blaze
Dewey
Abby
Maev
Tibbs
Penny
Toby
d'Art
Ann Perkins
Cosette
Krissi
Chips
Max
Bullet
Lucy Sky
Lilo

Brenna

Samson
Quiz

Buzz
Remington
Kylo
Dasher

Trooper

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Swedish Vallhund
Boston Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog
Havanese

Poodle

Biewer Terrier

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

OPN

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Boykin Spaniel
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

NOV

Judge: Bill Pinder

110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117

20
20
20
20
16
16
08
04

20039
20044
20045
20033
16014
16016
08004
04046

Extra
Suzy
Riley
Henry
Arlo
Po'a
Stitch
Qtip

Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog
Whippet

Pumi

All American Dog
All American Dog

Maltese

Johniesue Thurman 121 20 20162
Sarah Green 122 20 20166
Martha Dorman 123 20 20168
Robin Hutson 124 20 20169
Sandy Fisher 125 20 20170

126 20 20174
Brigitte Campanaro 127 20 20179
Julie Haddy 128 16 16141
Ute Wrotnowski 129 16 16213
Robin Hutson 130 16 16068
Susan Wilson 131 16 16072
Chiaki Ito 132 16 20173
Austin Sandi 133 16 16015
Kathleen Villars 134 16 16155
Sandy Fisher 135 16 16153

136 12 12064
Robin Hutson 137 12 12201
Jennifer Band 138 12 12118
Traci Kinard 139 08 08056

Brigitte Campanaro

Harriett Bowden
Jes Hand
Kelley Adams
Donna C Evans
Ann Brashears

Lori Swarts

Mary Ann Upchurch

Amy Gooch
Nancy Godbey
Sharon Anderson
Jill Leake

Susan Loeb
Jerry Gardner

Traci Kinard

Roxanne Spilman-Bush

Class: T2B Divi

Judge: Bill Pinder

118 24 24194 Lena
119 20 20019 Quiz
120 20 20039 Extra

5/12/2025

sion: T2B

Belgian Tervuren Melissa Hunt
Border Collie Jes Hand
Golden Retriever Amy Gooch

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Sophie
Joey
Ziv
Lucy
Riley
Elsa
Bizzy
Diego
Zenyatta
Smoky
Favor
Zelda
Wylie
Zoey
Archer
Waldo
Dallas
Wilma

Krissi

Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Jane Beckman
Debbie Roen
Carol Julian

Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Sarah Green
Laurie Baas
Laurene Galgano
Susan Wilson
Marianne Vaughan
Laura Boyce
Pamela Oberst
James Bowden
Karen Gamboa
Roberta Vigil
Sarah Green
Elaine Hardeman
Sarah Green

Kathleen Villars
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Bill Pinder

1
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41

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04049
08109
08053
08055
08056
08200
08106
08116
12064
12062
12120
12126
12132
12127
12118
16085
16141
16146
16147
16148
16153
16016
16210
16212
20173
16087
16079
16069
16151
16072
16066
20088
20207
20157
20166
20168
20170
20171
20172
20174
20179

5/12/2025

FRI

Brenna
Toby
Zaki
Nina
Krissi
Zero
Ann Perkins
Bullet
Waldo
Finn
Mia
Integrity
Chime
Rebelle
Wilma
Crew
Diego
Ivy
Koli
Mandy
Archer
Po'a
Kylo
Dasher
Zelda
Sookie
Rookie
Lance
Kalo
Favor
Zoey
Sammy
Wesley
Titan
Joey
Ziv
Riley
Sabot
Hot
Elsa

Bizzy

1
EXC

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog

All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Poodle (Standard)
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Miniature American Shep
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Brigitte Campanaro
Robin Hutson
Karin Kinnan
Victoria Hays
Kathleen Villars
Amber King

Chiaki lto

Robin Hutson
Sarah Green
Johniesue Thurman
Joan Shields
Stephen Glasser
Cheryl Warren
Bob Nicholas
Sarah Green
Vickie Baker
Laurene Galgano
Linda Niemczyk
Jerry Gardner
Joan Tepper
Roberta Vigil

Jerry Gardner

Ann Brashears
Lori Swarts
Pamela Oberst
Marianne Vaughan
Deborah Hegg
Fenrir Taura
Johniesue Thurman
Laura Boyce
Vickie Baker
Patrick Irwin
Stephen Arey
Cheryl Warren
Debbie Roen
Carol Julian

Brian King

Joe Root

Mimi Fountain
Sarah Green

Laurie Baas

42
43
44
45
46

Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

47
48
49
50
51

Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Class: JWW Division:

20
24
24
24
24

08
12
16
16
20

12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

20160
24194
24196
24198
24193

08103
12007
16067
16012
20020

12036
16028
16204
16013
16014
20031
20033
20019
20039
24026
24042
24043

Boogie
Lena

Timber
Roadie

Waylon

Cody
Trooper
Koda
Remington

Buzz

Loki
Riddle
Nella
HeyBabe
Arlo
Cruze
Henry
Quiz
Extra
Samson
Pilot
Sheldon

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

OPN

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Miniature)
Golden Retriever
Boykin Spaniel

Border Collie

NOV

Swedish Vallhund
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Pumi

All American Dog
Whippet

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

NOV

Judge: Bill Pinder

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

12036
16012
16028
16029
20037
20021
20038
20039
20044
20045
20031
20033
20207
20041
24043

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Loki
Remington
Riddle
Dakota
Sapphire
lzzy
Jenny
Extra
Suzy
Riley
Cruze
Henry
Wesley
Journey

Sheldon

Swedish Vallhund
Boykin Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog

All American Dog

Kurtis Kemper
Melissa Hunt
Emma Aldridge
Denise Plemmons

Patrick Irwin

Sandy Crechiolo
Mary Ann Upchurch
Debra McNamee
Donna C Evans

Kelley Adams

Brigitte Campanaro
Anabel Kubacz
Harriett Bowden
Ben Gibbs
Susan Loeb
Maggie Allnock
Jill Leake

Jes Hand

Amy Gooch
Harriett Bowden
Dawn Barrett

Evelyn Irwin

Brigitte Campanaro
Donna C Evans
Anabel Kubacz
Linda Cvrkel

Diane Hamblin
Robert Reinhold
Howard Chambers
Amy Gooch

Nancy Godbey
Sharon Anderson

Maggie Allnock

Whippet Jill Leake
Golden Retriever Stephen Arey
Golden Retriever Diane Hamblin
Vizsla Evelyn Irwin
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Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Bill Pinder

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Class: JWW Division:

08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

08004
12007
12008
12009
12010
16014
16016
16210
16212
20018
20019
20020
20022
20157
24023
24042
24024
24026

Stitch
Trooper
Bizzy
Teddy
Godzilla
Arlo
Po'a
Kylo
Dasher
Kyte
Quiz
Buzz
Bodhi
Titan
Amp
Pilot
Daphne

Samson

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Havanese

OPN

Traci Kinard
Mary Ann Upchurch
Laura Janecek

Ronda Haggerty

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford

Pumi

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)

Judge: Bill Pinder

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

04052
04048
04050
04047
04049
04051
08097
08098
08100
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08057
08110
08111
08109
08099
08053
08055
08056

5/12/2025

Lorelei
Lucy Sky
Lilo
Jacie
Brenna
Taxi
Blaze
Dewey
Abby
Penny
Zatanna
Cody
d'Art
Sunny
Ann Perkins
Tibbs
Hazel
Cosette
Toby
Forrest
Zaki
Nina

Krissi

Border Collie
Pomeranian
All American Dog

Coton de Tulear

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

EXC

Susan Loeb
Jerry Gardner
Ann Brashears
Lori Swarts
Paul Everline
Jes Hand
Kelley Adams
James Barrett
Cheryl Warren
Terri Everline
Dawn Barrett
Lisa Ellsworth

Harriett Bowden

Ben Gibbs

Jennifer Band

Traci Kinard

Joan Gallagher
Brigitte Campanaro
Nancye Scalamandre
Robin Hutson

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier

Scottish Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Papillon
All American Dog

Boston Terrier

Ute Wrotnowski
Marianne Melucci
Sandy Crechiolo
Susan Wilson
Laura L. Janecek
Chiaki Ito

Julie Haddy

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford

Havanese

Yorkshire Terrier
Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Austin Sandi
Robin Hutson
Rhonda Gibbs
Karin Kinnan
Victoria Hays

Kathleen Villars

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08059
08200
08113
08108
08114
08208
08116
08115
12117
12118
12119
12120
12121
12122
12129
12062
12131
12123
12124
12125
12127
12130
12060
12061
12065
12202
12134
12064
16080
16079
16085
16086
16087
16155
16154
16141
16136
16137
16139
16140
16142
16146
16147
16148
16149
16151
16152

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Olaf
Zero
Cami
Maev
Chips
Max
Bullet
Dazzle
Curry
Wilma
Fizz
Mia
Skylar
Venus
Daphne
Finn
Sabrina
Binx
Oberon
Kiss
Rebelle
Denali
Chim
Rev
Wil
Gideon
Ali
Waldo
Ella
Rookie
Crew
Hope
Sookie
Zoey
Taz
Diego
Danny
Focus
Enzo
Brynne
Strut
Ivy
Koli
Mandy
Senna
Kalo

Bennett

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Biewer Terrier
Swedish Vallhund

Biewer Terrier

Beverly Stewart
Amber King

Joan Gallagher
Brigitte Campanaro

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier
Poodle (Toy)

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier

Poodle

Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Border Terrier

Miniature American Shep

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle
Poodle

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Robin Hutson
Rhonda Gibbs
Martha Dorman
Sarah Green
Jasimine Lyon
Joan Shields
Teresa Kinsey
Dan Haddy
Vincent Mercurio
Johniesue Thurman
Laura Boyce

Lisa Miller

Alecia Boese
Jeanne Grim
Bob Nicholas
Sarah Ford
Michelle Gossett
Marni Brown
Michelle Gossett
Kerry Dorfman
Martha Dorman
Sarah Green
Courtney Holscher
Deborah Hegg
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Karen Gamboa
Liz Phelps
Laurene Galgano
Vincent Mercurio
Anna Pool
Deborah Griffith
Karen Baker
Carol Renton
Linda Niemczyk
Jerry Gardner

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Johniesue Thurman

Victoria Hays
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16071
16075
16153
16135
16013
16143
16213
16214
16066
16067
16068
16069
16073
16078
16081
20095
20179
20158
20160
20161
20162
20163
20165
20089
20166
20167
20186
20177
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20178
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20185
20188
20190
20168
20215
20092
20093

5/12/2025

Dream
Hauser
Archer
Baz
HeyBabe
Essence
Zenyatta
Gussie
Zoey
Koda
Smoky
Lance
Brooke
Tess
Bali
Rosie
Bizzy
ZigZag
Boogie
Demic
Sophie
Vie
Bazingal
Riker
Joey
Flyy
Hitman
Dusty
Lucy
Riley
Sabot
Hot
Zelda
Elsa

Mr. Magoo
Ember
Nori
Carly
Scam
Katniss
Trio

Rip
Sage
Ziv
Bright
Alfie
Lott

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Clair Kennedy
Lizabeth Smith
Roberta Vigil
Karen Gamboa
Ben Gibbs

Patty Krup

Susan Wilson
Kerry Dorfman
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Fenrir Taura
Andrea Hobe
Kelley Adams
Lisa Halpin

Lisa Ellsworth
Laurie Baas
Maria Duthie
Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Jane Beckman
Julia Kopp

Katy Chadwick
Denise Plemmons
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Clair Kennedy
Becky Bichlmeir
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Joe Root

Mimi Fountain
Pamela Oberst
Sarah Green
Heather Kelly
Marni Brown
Jasmine Lyon
Amy Wutke

Terri Everline

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Ann Brashears

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Poodle

Maggie Fan
Maria Duthie
Andrea Hobe
Carol Julian
Rowen Lyon
Angela Francis

Arrington Leitch

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

24191
24196
24193
24195
24197
24198
24194
24199

08106*
08109*
12010*
12119*
12123*
12064*
12065*
12130*
16155*
16141*
16148*
16028*
16075*
16069*
16135*
16087
20181*
20160*
20161*
20166*
20172*
20093*
20215*
24194

Lincoln
Timber
Waylon
Nolan
Vinny
Roadie
Lena

Mason

Ann Perkins
Toby
Godzilla
Fizz
Binx
Waldo
will
Denali
Zoey
Diego
Mandy
Riddle
Hauser
Lance
Baz
Sookie
Nori
Boogie
Demic
Joey
Hot
Lotti
Bright

Lena

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Poodle (Standard)

All American Dog

Yorkshire Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

2

Judge: Ginger Robertson
04 04048* Lucy Sky

1

o N o o A 0N

08
08
08
08
08
12
12

08098*
08106*
08056*
08109*
08114*
12122*
12127

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Dewey

Ann Perkins
Krissi

Toby

Chips
Venus

Rebelle

Pomeranian
Havanese

All American Dog
Poodle

Yorkshire Terrier

PREM

PREM

Robin English
Emma Aldridge
Patrick Irwin
Bridget Kennedy
Becky Bichimeir
Denise Plemmons
Melissa Hunt

Robin English

Chiaki lto

Robin Hutson
Sarah Ford
Jasimine Lyon
Lisa Miller

Sarah Green
Michelle Gossett
Sarah Ford
Karen Gamboa
Laurene Galgano
Joan Tepper
Anabel Kubacz
Lizabeth Smith
Fenrir Taura
Karen Gamboa
Marianne Vaughan
Jasmine Lyon
Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Debbie Roen
Mimi Fountain
Arrington Leitch
Rowen Lyon

Melissa Hunt

Jennifer Band
Sandy Fisher
Chiaki Ito
Kathleen Villars

Robin Hutson

Biewer Terrier Sandy Fisher

Boston Terrier Dan Haddy

Border Terrier Bob Nicholas
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Class: STD Division:

12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

12064
12065*
16141*
16148
16013*
16139*
16146*
16149
16155*
16213*
16069
20019*
20160*
20163*
20167*
20169*
20178*
20092*
20093*
24194*

Waldo
will
Diego
Mandy
HeyBabe

Enzo

vy
Senna
Zoey
Zenyatta
Lance
Quiz
Boogie
Vie

Flyy
Lucy
Mr. Magoo
Alfie
Lott

Lena

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Sarah Green
Michelle Gossett

Laurene Galgano

Poodle (Miniature) Joan Tepper

Border Collie Ben Gibbs
Miniature American Shep Deborah Griffith
Border Collie Linda Niemczyk
Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa

All American Dog Susan Wilson
Labrador Retriever Fenrir Taura
Border Collie Jes Hand

Labrador Retriever Kurtis Kemper

Border Collie Julia Kopp
Working Kelpie James Bowden
Australian Shepherd Leslie Jay Croland
Portuguese Water Dog  Heather Kelly

All American Dog Angela Francis

Judge: Ginger Robertson

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

04
04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

04048
04050
04047
04049
04051
08097
08100
08098
08099
08101
08102
08104
08105
08106
08057
08110
08109
08111
08053
08055
08056
08059
08113
08108

5/12/2025

Lucy Sky
Lilo
Jacie
Brenna
Taxi
Blaze
Abby
Dewey
Forrest
Penny
Zatanna
d'Art
Sunny
Ann Perkins
Tibbs
Hazel
Toby
Cosette
Zaki
Nina
Krissi
Olaf
Cami

Maev

Poodle Arrington Leitch

Belgian Tervuren Melissa Hunt
EXC

Pomeranian Jennifer Band

All American Dog Traci Kinard

Coton de Tulear Joan Gallagher

Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Brigitte Campanaro
Papillon Nancye Scalamandre
Yorkshire Terrier Robin Hutson

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Havanese Sandy Fisher
Poodle Rhonda Gibbs
Yorkshire Terrier Ute Wrotnowski

Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci

Papillon Susan Wilson
Papillon Laura L. Janecek
All American Dog Chiaki lto

Boston Terrier Julie Haddy

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford
Robin Hutson

Austin Sandi

Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Biewer Terrier

Swedish Vallhund

Karin Kinnan
Victoria Hays
Kathleen Villars
Beverly Stewart
Joan Gallagher

Brigitte Campanaro

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08208
08114
08115
08116
12117
12118
12119
12120
12122
12123
12128
12124
12132
12131
12062
12125
12121
12127
12129
12130
12209
12060
12061
12065
12202
12134
12064
16080
16079
16085
16086
16087
16155
16154
16141
16142
16139
16143
16071
16146
16147
16148
16149
16152
16153
16075
16140

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Max
Chips
Dazzle
Bullet
Curry
Wilma
Fizz
Mia
Venus
Binx
Blair
Oberon
Chime
Sabrina
Finn
Kiss
Skylar
Rebelle
Daphne
Denali
Rye
Chim
Rev
Wil
Gideon
Ali
Waldo
Ella
Rookie
Crew
Hope
Sookie
Zoey
Taz
Diego
Strut
Enzo
Essence
Dream
Ivy
Koli
Mandy
Senna
Bennett
Archer
Hauser

Brynne

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses
Biewer Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Sandy Fisher
Rhonda Gibbs

Yorkshire Terrier

Boston Terrier

Robin Hutson

Martha Dorman

Shetland Sheepdog Sarah Green
Parson Russell Terrier  Jasimine Lyon
Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields
Boston Terrier Dan Haddy
Miniature Schnauzer Lisa Miller

Shetland Sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier

Karen Baker

Alecia Boese

Miniature American Shep Cheryl Warren

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier

Poodle

Laura Boyce
Johniesue Thurman
Jeanne Grim
Teresa Kinsey

Bob Nicholas

Vincent Mercurio

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford

Miniature Schnauzer
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Boston Terrier

Karin Kinnan
Michelle Gossett
Marni Brown
Michelle Gossett
Kerry Dorfman

Martha Dorman

Shetland Sheepdog Sarah Green

All American Dog Courtney Holscher
Labrador Retriever Deborah Hegg
Portuguese Water Dog  Vickie Baker

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan

Karen Gamboa

Miniature American Shep Liz Phelps

Shetland Sheepdog Laurene Galgano
Shetland Sheepdog Carol Renton
Miniature American Shep Deborah Griffith
Border Collie Patty Krup
Border Collie Clair Kennedy
Border Collie Linda Niemczyk
Pyrenean Shepherd Jerry Gardner

Poodle (Miniature)

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Hays
All American Dog Roberta Vigil
Border Collie Lizabeth Smith
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Baker
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

16136
16137
16151
16213
16214
16135
16066
16067
16068
16069
16078
16081
20095
20179
20158
20160
20161
20162
20163
20165
20177
20166
20167
20169
20089
20170
20172
20173
20174
20178
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20186
20188
20168
20171
20185
20190
20092
20093
24191
24196
24193
24195

5/12/2025

Danny
Focus
Kalo
Zenyatta
Gussie
Baz
Zoey
Koda
Smoky
Lance
Tess
Bali
Rosie
Bizzy
ZigZag
Boogie
Demic
Sophie
Vie
Bazingal
Dusty
Joey
Flyy
Lucy
Riker
Riley
Hot
Zelda
Elsa
Mr. Magoo
Ember
Nori
Carly
Scam
Katniss
Hitman
Rip
Ziv
Sabot
Trio
Sage
Alfie
Lott
Lincoln
Timber
Waylon

Nolan

Poodle

Poodle

Poodle

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Vincent Mercurio
Anna Pool
Johniesue Thurman
Susan Wilson
Kerry Dorfman
Karen Gamboa
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Fenrir Taura
Kelley Adams
Lisa Halpin

Lisa Ellsworth
Laurie Baas

Maria Duthie
Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Jane Beckman
Julia Kopp

Katy Chadwick
Becky Bichlmeir
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Leslie Jay Croland
Denise Plemmons
Brian King

Mimi Fountain
Pamela Oberst
Sarah Green
Heather Kelly
Marni Brown
Jasmine Lyon
Amy Wutke

Terri Everline

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Ann Brashears

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

All American Dog
Poodle

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Clair Kennedy
Maria Duthie
Carol Julian
Joe Root
Maggie Fan
Andrea Hobe
Angela Francis
Arrington Leitch
Robin English
Emma Aldridge
Patrick Irwin

Bridget Kennedy

147
148
149
150
151

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24

24197
24198
24042
24194
24199

Vinny
Roadie
Pilot
Lena

Mason

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Poodle (Standard)

Judge: Ginger Robertson

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

08200
12007
12008
12009
16012
16013
16015
16210
16212
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
24023
24024
24026

Zero
Trooper
Bizzy
Teddy
Remington
HeyBabe
Wylie
Kylo
Dasher
Kyte
Quiz
Buzz
lzzy
Bodhi
Amp
Daphne

Samson

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon
Havanese

Boykin Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)

Judge: Ginger Robertson

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Class: T2B Division:

08
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

08004
16014
16016
16029
20037
20038
20039
20044
20045
20031
20041
20033
24043

Stitch
Arlo
Po'a
Dakota
Sapphire
Jenny
Extra
Suzy
Riley
Cruze
Journey
Henry
Sheldon

All American Dog
Pumi

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Vizsla

Judge: Ginger Robertson
182 08 08053 Zaki
183 08 08056 Krissi
184 08 08200 Zero

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

All American Dog

OPN

NOV

T2B

Becky Bichmeir
Denise Plemmons
Dawn Barrett
Melissa Hunt

Robin English

Amber King
Mary Ann Upchurch
Laura Janecek
Ronda Haggerty
Donna C Evans
Ben Gibbs
James Bowden
Ann Brashears
Lori Swarts

Paul Everline
Jes Hand

Kelley Adams
Robert Reinhold
James Barrett
Terri Everline
Lisa Ellsworth

Harriett Bowden

Traci Kinard
Susan Loeb
Jerry Gardner
Linda Cvrkel
Diane Hamblin
Howard Chambers
Amy Gooch
Nancy Godbey
Sharon Anderson
Maggie Allnock
Diane Hamblin
Jill Leake

Evelyn Irwin

Karin Kinnan
Kathleen Villars

Amber King
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

08
08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

08102
08110
12064
12121
12123
12209
12118
16141
16068
20173
16015
16153
16072
16155
20183
20179
20019
20039
20166
20169
20170
20018
20171
20174
24042
24194
24023

5/12/2025

Zatanna
Hazel
Waldo
Skylar
Binx
Rye
Wilma
Diego
Smoky
Zelda
Wylie
Archer
Favor
Zoey
Scam
Bizzy
Quiz
Extra
Joey
Lucy
Riley
Kyte
Sabot
Elsa
Pilot
Lena

Amp

Scottish Terrier

Marianne Melucci

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Sarah Green
Teresa Kinsey
Lisa Miller

Karin Kinnan
Sarah Green
Laurene Galgano
Marianne Vaughan
Pamela Oberst
James Bowden
Roberta Vigil
Laura Boyce
Karen Gamboa
Terri Everline
Laurie Baas

Jes Hand

Amy Gooch
Debbie Roen
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Paul Everline
Joe Root

Sarah Green
Dawn Barrett
Melissa Hunt

Terri Everline

Page 10 of 22



TRIAL:  SAT

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Ginger Robertson

EXC

1 24 24193 Waylon Vizsla

2 24 24194 Lena Belgian Tervuren

3 24 24196 Timber Golden Retriever

4 20 20156 River Border Collie

5 20 20166 Joey Labrador Retriever
6 20 20170 Riley All American Dog

7 20 20171 Sabot Bearded Collie

8 20 20174 Elsa Belgian Tervuren

9 20 20179 Bizzy Border Collie

10 20 20189 Babe Border Collie

11 20 20160 Boogie Labrador Retriever
12 20 20217 Tonic Border Collie

13 20 20088 Sammy Vizsla

14 20 20207 Wesley Golden Retriever
15 16 16066 Zoey Portuguese Water Dog
16 16 16141 Diego Shetland Sheepdog
17 16 16138 Odin Miniature American Shep
18 16 16147 Koli Pyrenean Shepherd
19 16 16148 Mandy Poodle (Miniature)
20 16 16153 Archer All American Dog

21 16 16016 Po'a All American Dog
22 16 16210 Kylo Boykin Spaniel

23 16 16212 Dasher Shetland Sheepdog
24 16 16069 Lance Labrador Retriever
25 16 16072 Favor Poodle (Standard)
26 16 16075 Hauser Border Collie

27 16 16079 Rookie Labrador Retriever
28 16 16087 Sookie Border Collie

29 16 20173 Zelda Portuguese Water Dog
30 16 16077 Finley Labrador Retriever
31 16 16085 Crew Portuguese Water Dog
32 12 12118 Wima Shetland Sheepdog
33 12 12126 Integrity All American Dog
34 12 12201 Dallas All American Dog
35 12 12064 Waldo Shetland Sheepdog
36 08 08109 Toby Yorkshire Terrier

37 08 08098 Dewey Havanese

38 08 08106 AnnPerkins All American Dog
39 08 08107 Baxter Havanese

40 08 08053 Zaki Miniature Schnauzer
41 08 08200 Zero All American Dog
5/12/2025

Patrick Irwin
Melissa Hunt
Emma Aldridge
Tracy Cann
Debbie Roen
Brian King

Joe Root

Sarah Green
Laurie Baas
Richard Eggie
Kurtis Kemper
Tracy Cann
Patrick Irwin
Stephen Arey
Vickie Baker
Laurene Galgano
Caroline Coyle
Jerry Gardner
Joan Tepper
Roberta Vigil
Jerry Gardner
Ann Brashears
Lori Swarts
Fenrir Taura
Laura Boyce
Lizabeth Smith
Deborah Hegg
Marianne Vaughan
Pamela Oberst
Denise Host
Vickie Baker
Sarah Green
Stephen Glasser
Elaine Hardeman
Sarah Green
Robin Hutson
Sandy Fisher
Chiaki Ito
Dianne Mahar
Karin Kinnan

Amber King

42 08 08116 Bullet
43 04 04049 Brenna

Class: FAST Division:

Yorkshire Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
08

20017
20020
20216
16012
16211
16002
16067
12007
08103

Hank
Buzz

Eliza
Remington
Breeze
Ryleigh
Koda
Trooper

Cody

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Spanish Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

NOV

Judge: Ginger Robertson

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

24042
24043
20038
20039
20176
20033
16011
16013
16014
16027
16028
12010
12035
12036
12209

Pilot
Sheldon
Jenny
Extra
Merlin
Henry
Lyra
HeyBabe
Arlo
Wylee
Riddle
Godzilla
Xeel
Loki
Rye

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie
Pumi
Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Boston Terrier
Swedish Vallhund

Miniature Schnauzer

NOV

Judge: Ginger Robertson

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16

24043
20017
20038
20039
20031
20032
20033
20207
20030
16012
16027
16028

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Sheldon
Hank
Jenny
Extra
Cruze
Rollo
Henry
Wesley
McGee
Remington
Wylee
Riddle

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Robin Hutson

Brigitte Campanaro

Freda Jessen
Kelley Adams
Eliana Kubacz

Donna C Evans

Elizabeth Strahlo-Holdren

Denise Host

Debra McNamee
Mary Ann Upchurch
Sandy Crechiolo

Dawn Barrett
Evelyn Irwin
Howard Chambers
Amy Gooch
Michaela Gardner
Jill Leake

Caroline Coyle
Ben Gibbs

Susan Loeb

Angel Henderson
Anabel Kubacz
Sarah Ford

Dan Haddy
Brigitte Campanaro

Karin Kinnan

Evelyn Irwin

Freda Jessen
Howard Chambers
Amy Gooch
Maggie Allnock

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Whippet

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Jill Leake
Stephen Arey
Richard Canada
Donna C Evans
Angel Henderson

Anabel Kubacz
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80

Class: JWW Division:

12 12036 Loki

Swedish Vallhund

Judge: Ginger Robertson

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08

24024
24023
24042
24025
24026
20020
20022
20003
20018
16011
16014
16015
16016
16210
16212
16002
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12001
08004

Daphne
Amp
Pilot
Amo
Samson
Buzz
Bodhi
Wheeler
Kyte
Lyra
Arlo
Wylie
Po'a
Kylo
Dasher
Ryleigh
Swinney
Trooper
Bizzy
Teddy
Godzilla
Carley
Stitch

Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

OPN

Brigitte Campanaro

Lisa Ellsworth
Terri Everline
Dawn Barrett
Mark Elvington
Harriett Bowden
Kelley Adams
James Barrett
Patricia Vozab

Paul Everline

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Pumi

All American Dog
All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Havanese

Miniature American Shep

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog

Judge: Ginger Robertson

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24191
24193
24195
24196
24197
24199
24194
24198
20156
20189
20188
20160
20161
20164
20166
20215
20167

5/12/2025

Lincoln
Waylon
Nolan
Timber
Vinny
Mason
Lena
Roadie
River
Babe
Rip
Boogie
Demic
Blackberry
Joey
Bright
Flyy

Poodle (Standard)
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Working Kelpie

EXC

Susan Loeb
James Bowden
Jerry Gardner
Ann Brashears
Lori Swarts
Denise Host
Harriet Cash
Mary Ann Upchurch
Laura Janecek
Ronda Haggerty
Sarah Ford
Angela Ivester

Traci Kinard

Robin English
Patrick Irwin
Bridget Kennedy
Emma Aldridge
Becky Bichlmeir
Robin English
Melissa Hunt
Denise Plemmons
Tracy Cann
Richard Eggie
Maria Duthie

Kurtis Kemper

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Kathy Yaw
Debbie Roen
Rowen Lyon

James Bowden

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20174
20175
20176
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20177
20187
20190
20179
20216
20089
20090
20091
20092
20093
20158
20159
20217
20095
20096
20205
20206
16076
16078
16153
16136
16137
16138
16140
16141
16142
16139
16144
16145
16146
16135
16066
16067
16068

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Lucy
Riley
Sabot
Hot
Zelda
Elsa
Spec
Merlin
Ember
Nori
Carly
Scam
Katniss
Dusty
Keg
Sage
Bizzy
Eliza
Riker
Alif
Charlee
Alfie
Lott
ZigZag
Q
Tonic
Rosie
Rainey
Denali
Roz
Finnesse
Tess
Archer
Danny
Focus
Odin
Brynne
Diego
Strut
Enzo
Quench
Cherry
Ivy
Baz
Zoey
Koda
Smoky

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Joe Root

Mimi Fountain
Pamela Oberst
Sarah Green
Freda Jessen
Michaela Gardner
Marni Brown
Jasmine Lyon
Amy Wutke

Terri Everline

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Ann Brashears

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Cane Corso
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Poodle
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle

Becky Bichlmeir
Jessica Keenan
Andrea Hobe
Laurie Baas
Eliana Kubacz
Denise Plemmons
Jennifer Ponce
Kathy R. Durham
Angela Francis
Arrington Leitch
Maria Duthie
Richard Eggie
Tracy Cann

Lisa Ellsworth

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Bernese Mountain Dog

Cane Corso
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle

Poodle

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Patricia Marler
Rebecca Simonski
Shari Sprague
Kelley Adams
Roberta Vigil
Vincent Mercurio
Anna Pool
Caroline Coyle
Karen Baker
Laurene Galgano
Carol Renton
Deborah Griffith
Mary Keenan
Jessica Smith
Linda Niemczyk
Karen Gamboa
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee

Marianne Vaughan
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

16147
16148
16149
16150
16151
16152
16154
16013
16143
16211
16213
16069
16070
16073
16074
16075
16077
16080
16081
16082
16083
16155
16085
16086
16087
16079
16204
12118
12117
12119
12121
12122
12123
12125
12127
12129
12130
12133
12061
12062
12065
12201
12128
12064
12134
08099
08097

5/12/2025

Koli
Mandy
Senna
Charlie
Kalo
Bennett
Taz
HeyBabe
Essence
Breeze
Zenyatta
Lance
Luna
Brooke
Barley
Hauser
Finley
Ella
Bali
Phoenix
Plenty
Zoey
Crew
Hope
Sookie
Rookie
Nella
Wilma
Curry
Fizz
Skylar
Venus
Binx
Kiss
Rebelle
Daphne
Denali
Phantom
Rev
Finn
Will
Dallas
Blair
Waldo
Ali
Forrest

Blaze

Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Jerry Gardner

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Angela Morgan
Johniesue Thurman

Victoria Hays

Miniature American Shep Liz Phelps

Border Collie

Border Collie
Spanish Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Cane Corso

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Poodle

Ben Gibbs
Patty Krup

Elizabeth Strahlo-Holdren

Susan Wilson
Fenrir Taura
Jahaira Perez
Andrea Hobe
Jessica Keenan
Lizabeth Smith
Denise Host
Courtney Holscher
Lisa Halpin
Jennifer Ponce
Mardi Mcguire-closson
Karen Gamboa
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Deborah Hegg
Harriett Bowden
Sarah Green
Martha Dorman
Jasimine Lyon
Teresa Kinsey
Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller

Jeanne Grim

Bob Nicholas

Vincent Mercurio

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford

Smooth Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Poodle

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Poodle

Yorkshire Terrier

Mary Youngblood
Marni Brown
Johniesue Thurman
Michelle Gossett
Elaine Hardeman
Karen Baker

Sarah Green
Martha Dorman
Rhonda Gibbs

Robin Hutson

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

08098
08100
08113
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08108
08057
08109
08110
08115
08111
08112
08053
08054
08055
08058
08059
08200
08114
08208
08116
04047
04048
04051
04052

Dewey
Abby
Cami
Penny
Zatanna
Cody
d'Art
Sunny
Ann Perkins
Baxter
Maev
Tibbs
Toby
Hazel
Dazzle
Cosette
Impa
Zaki
Tempest
Nina
Molly
Olaf
Zero
Chips
Max
Bullet
Jacie
Lucy Sky
Taxi

Lorelei

Havanese

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Biewer Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Scottish Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Havanese

Swedish Vallhund
Boston Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Poodle (Toy)
Havanese

Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Biewer Terrier

Joan Gallagher
Ute Wrotnowski
Marianne Melucci
Sandy Crechiolo
Susan Wilson
Laura L. Janecek
Chiaki lto

Dianne Mahar
Brigitte Campanaro
Julie Haddy
Robin Hutson
Sarah Ford
Rhonda Gibbs
Austin Sandi
Tara Helwig
Karin Kinnan
Angela Morgan
Victoria Hays
Leslie Wood
Beverly Stewart
Amber King
Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier
Coton de Tulear
Pomeranian
Papillon

Border Collie

Judge: Ginger Robertson

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16

24194~
20189*
20017~
20181*
20160*
20164*
20166*
20169*
20172*
20175
20215*
20093*
20159*
16135*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Lena
Babe
Hank
Nori
Boogie
Blackberry
Joey
Lucy
Hot
Spec
Bright
Lotti

Q

Baz

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

PREM

Robin Hutson

Joan Gallagher
Jennifer Band
Nancye Scalamandre

Ben Gibbs

Melissa Hunt
Richard Eggie
Freda Jessen
Jasmine Lyon
Kurtis Kemper
Kathy Yaw
Debbie Roen
Leslie Jay Croland
Mimi Fountain
Freda Jessen
Rowen Lyon
Arrington Leitch
Richard Eggie

Karen Gamboa
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259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

16141*
16150*
16138
16147
16148*
16069
16155*
12119
12122*
12123*
12065*
08102
08106*
08109
08054

Diego
Charlie
Odin
Koli
Mandy
Lance
Zoey
Fizz
Venus
Binx
will
Zatanna
Ann Perkins
Toby

Tempest

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Laurene Galgano

Angela Morgan

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Scottish Terrier

All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

2

Judge: Bill Pinder

1

© O N O a b O N

N N N N N N NN 2 A a a a a a a a -
N o o A WON -2 O © 00N OO o b~ WODN =~ O

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

24194
20189*
20160*
20161*
20169*
20172
20175
20093*
20159
16141*
16013*
16146
16148
16149*
16150
16155*
16213
16069
16087
12123
12127+
12130
12131*
12133
12065*
08106*
08114*

5/12/2025

Lena
Babe
Boogie
Demic
Lucy
Hot
Spec
Lott

Q

Diego
HeyBabe
Ivy
Mandy
Senna
Charlie
Zoey
Zenyatta
Lance
Sookie
Binx
Rebelle
Denali
Sabrina
Phantom
will

Ann Perkins

Chips

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

PREM

Jerry Gardner
Joan Tepper
Fenrir Taura
Karen Gamboa
Jasimine Lyon
Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller
Michelle Gossett
Marianne Melucci
Chiaki lto

Robin Hutson

Angela Morgan

Melissa Hunt
Richard Eggie
Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Leslie Jay Croland
Mimi Fountain
Freda Jessen
Arrington Leitch
Richard Eggie
Laurene Galgano
Ben Gibbs

Linda Niemczyk

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer

Border Terrier

Angela Morgan
Karen Gamboa
Susan Wilson
Fenrir Taura
Marianne Vaughan
Lisa Miller

Bob Nicholas

Miniature American Shep Sarah Ford

Poodle (Miniature)
Smooth Fox Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog

Biewer Terrier

Laura Boyce
Mary Youngblood
Michelle Gossett
Chiaki Ito

Sandy Fisher

28 08 08054* Tempest
29 08 08109* Toby

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

24
24
24

24191
24193
24195
24196
24197
24042
24198
24194
24199
20156
20189
20188
20160
20161
20164
20166
20167
20174
20169
20170
20172
20173
20175
20176
20180
20181
20182
20183
20184
20187
20179
20177
20171
20190
20091
20159
20158
20217
20089
20090
20092
20093

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Lincoln
Waylon
Nolan
Timber
Vinny
Pilot
Roadie
Lena
Mason
River
Babe
Rip
Boogie
Demic
Blackberry
Joey
Flyy
Elsa
Lucy
Riley
Hot
Zelda
Spec
Merlin
Ember
Nori
Carly
Scam
Katniss
Keg
Bizzy
Dusty
Sabot
Sage
Charlee
Q
ZigZag
Tonic
Riker
Alifi
Alfie
Lotti

Shetland Sheepdog

Yorkshire Terrier

EXC

Poodle (Standard)
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Angela Morgan

Robin Hutson

Robin English
Patrick Irwin
Bridget Kennedy
Emma Aldridge
Becky Bichimeir
Dawn Barrett
Denise Plemmons
Melissa Hunt
Robin English
Tracy Cann
Richard Eggie
Maria Duthie
Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Kathy Yaw
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Sarah Green
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Mimi Fountain
Pamela Oberst
Freda Jessen
Michaela Gardner
Marni Brown
Jasmine Lyon
Amy Wutke

Terri Everline

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Ann Brashears

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Cane Corso

All American Dog

Poodle

Jessica Keenan
Laurie Baas
Becky Bichmeir
Joe Root

Andrea Hobe
Kathy R. Durham
Richard Eggie
Maria Duthie
Tracy Cann
Denise Plemmons
Jennifer Ponce
Angela Francis

Arrington Leitch
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12

20095
20096
20205
20206
16076
16078
16153
16138
16139
16140
16141
16142
16143
16144
16135
16068
16066
16067
16145
16146
16147
16148
16149
16152
16154
16011
16136
16137
16150
16151
16213
16069
16070
16074
16075
16077
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16155
16086
16087
16079
12118

5/12/2025

Rosie
Rainey
Denali
Roz
Finnesse
Tess
Archer
Odin
Enzo
Brynne
Diego
Strut
Essence
Quench
Baz
Smoky
Zoey
Koda
Cherry
Ivy

Koli
Mandy
Senna
Bennett
Taz
Lyra
Danny
Focus
Charlie
Kalo
Zenyatta
Lance
Luna
Barley
Hauser
Finley
Ella
Bali
Phoenix
Plenty
Hallie
Crew
Zoey
Hope
Sookie
Rookie

Wilma

Poodle

Lisa Ellsworth

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Bernese Mountain Dog
Cane Corso

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog

Patricia Marler
Rebecca Simonski
Shari Sprague
Kelley Adams
Roberta Vigil

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Miniature American Shep Deborah Griffith

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Karen Baker
Laurene Galgano
Carol Renton
Patty Krup

Mary Keenan
Karen Gamboa
Marianne Vaughan
Vickie Baker
Debra McNamee
Jessica Smith
Linda Niemczyk
Jerry Gardner

Joan Tepper

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Shetland Sheepdog

Victoria Hays

Miniature American Shep Liz Phelps

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Poodle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Cane Corso

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Vincent Mercurio
Anna Pool

Angela Morgan
Johniesue Thurman
Susan Wilson
Fenrir Taura
Jahaira Perez
Jessica Keenan
Lizabeth Smith
Denise Host
Courtney Holscher
Lisa Halpin
Jennifer Ponce
Mardi Mcguire-closson
Amy Ayers

Vickie Baker

Karen Gamboa
Debra McNamee
Marianne Vaughan
Deborah Hegg

Sarah Green

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

12117
12119
12121
12122
12123
12125
12127
12129
12130
12133
12209
12061
12062
12065
12201
12128
12064
12134
08097
08098
08099
08100
08113
08101
08102
08104
08105
08057
08106
08108
08110
08109
08111
08112
08107
08053
08054
08055
08058
08059
08114
08115
08208
08116
04047
04048
04051

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Curry
Fizz
Skylar
Venus
Binx
Kiss
Rebelle
Daphne
Denali
Phantom
Rye
Rev
Finn
Wil
Dallas
Blair
Waldo
Ali
Blaze
Dewey
Forrest
Abby
Cami
Penny
Zatanna
d'Art
Sunny
Tibbs
Ann Perkins
Maev
Hazel
Toby
Cosette
Impa
Baxter
Zaki
Tempest
Nina
Molly
Olaf
Chips
Dazzle
Max
Bullet
Jacie
Lucy Sky

Taxi

Boston Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Poodle

Miniature American Shep

Smooth Fox Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Collie
Poodle

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Havanese

Poodle

Martha Dorman
Jasimine Lyon
Teresa Kinsey
Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller
Jeanne Grim
Bob Nicholas
Vincent Mercurio
Sarah Ford

Mary Youngblood
Karin Kinnan
Marni Brown
Johniesue Thurman
Michelle Gossett
Elaine Hardeman
Karen Baker
Sarah Green
Martha Dorman
Robin Hutson
Sandy Fisher
Rhonda Gibbs

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Biewer Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Scottish Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Boston Terrier
All American Dog

Swedish Vallhund

Miniature American Shep

Yorkshire Terrier
Havanese

Boston Terrier
Havanese

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Joan Gallagher
Ute Wrotnowski
Marianne Melucci
Susan Wilson
Laura L. Janecek
Julie Haddy
Chiaki Ito

Brigitte Campanaro
Sarah Ford
Robin Hutson
Austin Sandi
Tara Helwig
Dianne Mahar
Karin Kinnan
Angela Morgan

Victoria Hays

Miniature American Shep Leslie Wood

Shetland Sheepdog
Biewer Terrier

Poodle (Toy)

Beverly Stewart
Sandy Fisher
Rhonda Gibbs

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier
Coton de Tulear
Pomeranian

Papillon

Robin Hutson
Joan Gallagher
Jennifer Band

Nancye Scalamandre
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Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Bill Pinder
166 24 24024 Daphne Poodle (Standard)

167 24 24023 Amp Golden Retriever
168 24 24025 Amo Rottweiler

169 24 24026 Samson Poodle (Standard)
170 20 20020 Buzz Border Collie
171 20 20022 Bodhi Border Collie
172 20 20216 Eliza All American Dog
173 20 20018 Kyte Border Collie

174 20 20003 Wheeler All American Dog
175 16 16012 Remington  Boykin Spaniel
176 16 16013 HeyBabe Border Collie

177 16 16015 Wylie All American Dog
178 16 16210 Kylo Boykin Spaniel

179 16 16211 Breeze Spanish Water Dog
180 16 16212 Dasher Shetland Sheepdog
181 16 16002 Ryleigh Labrador Retriever
182 12 12007 Trooper Poodle (Miniature)
183 12 12008 Bizzy Papillon

184 12 12009 Teddy Havanese

185 12 12001 Carley English Cocker Spaniel
186 08 08200 Zero All American Dog

Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Bill Pinder
187 24 24043 Sheldon Vizsla

Lisa Ellsworth

Terri Everline

Mark Elvington
Harriett Bowden
Kelley Adams
James Barrett
Eliana Kubacz
Paul Everline
Patricia Vozab
Donna C Evans
Ben Gibbs

James Bowden
Ann Brashears
Elizabeth Strahlo-Holdren
Lori Swarts

Denise Host

Mary Ann Upchurch
Laura Janecek
Ronda Haggerty
Angela Ivester

Amber King

Evelyn Irwin

188 20 20038 Jenny Golden Retriever Howard Chambers
189 20 20039 Extra Golden Retriever Amy Gooch

190 20 20031 Cruze All American Dog Maggie Allnock
191 20 20032 Rollo Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

192 20 20033 Henry Whippet Jill Leake

193 16 16014 Arlo Pumi Susan Loeb

194 16 16016 Po'a All American Dog Jerry Gardner
195 16 16027 Wylee Border Collie Angel Henderson
196 12 12006 Swinney Shetland Sheepdog Harriet Cash

197 08 08004 Stitch All American Dog Traci Kinard

198 08 08034 Kiri All American Dog Tara Helwig
5/12/2025 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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41

08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20

08053
08200
08107
08112
08116
12062
12120
12122
12123
12126
12127
12132
12133
16068
16002
16141
16072
20173
16011
16013
16014
16069
16015
16138
16151
16211
16212
16213
16087
16077
20183
20096
20039
20169
20170
20171
20172
20018
20179
20189
20157

5/12/2025

SUN
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

Judge: Bill Pinder

Zaki
Zero
Baxter
Impa
Bullet
Finn
Mia
Venus
Binx
Integrity
Rebelle
Chime
Phantom
Smoky
Ryleigh
Diego
Favor
Zelda
Lyra
HeyBabe
Arlo
Lance
Wylie
Odin
Kalo
Breeze
Dasher
Zenyatta
Sookie
Finley
Scam
Rainey
Extra
Lucy
Riley
Sabot
Hot
Kyte
Bizzy
Babe
Titan

1

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Havanese

Boston Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog

Border Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Smooth Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Standard)

Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie
Pumi
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

T2B

Karin Kinnan
Amber King
Dianne Mahar
Tara Helwig
Robin Hutson
Johniesue Thurman
Joan Shields

Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller
Stephen Glasser
Bob Nicholas
Cheryl Warren
Mary Youngblood
Marianne Vaughan
Denise Host
Laurene Galgano
Laura Boyce
Pamela Oberst
Caroline Coyle
Ben Gibbs

Susan Loeb
Fenrir Taura

James Bowden

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Poodle

Spanish Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Johniesue Thurman

Elizabeth Strahlo-Holdren

Lori Swarts

Susan Wilson
Marianne Vaughan
Denise Host

Terri Everline

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Amy Gooch

Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Joe Root

Mimi Fountain
Paul Everline
Laurie Baas

Richard Eggie

Miniature American Shep Cheryl Warren

42
43
44
45

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Class: JWW Division:

20
24
24
24

08
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20216
24194
24042
24023

08034
16027
16028
16029
20044
20041
20039
20031
20032
20207
20037
20040

Eliza
Lena
Pilot
Amp

Kiri
Wylee
Riddle
Dakota
Suzy
Journey
Extra
Cruze
Rollo
Wesley
Sapphire

Fancy

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Brittany

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

NOV

Eliana Kubacz
Melissa Hunt
Dawn Barrett

Terri Everline

Tara Helwig
Angel Henderson
Anabel Kubacz
Linda Cvrkel
Nancy Godbey
Diane Hamblin
Amy Gooch
Maggie Allnock

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Judge: Bill Pinder

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

08004
08005
12007
12209
12001
16011
16014
16015
16016
16212
16002
20018
20022
20157
20003
24042
24023
24025
24026

Stitch
Bumi
Trooper
Rye
Carley
Lyra
Arlo
Wylie
Po'a
Dasher
Ryleigh
Kyte
Bodhi
Titan
Wheeler
Pilot
Amp
Amo

Samson

All American Dog
Pug
Poodle (Miniature)

Miniature Schnauzer

English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

Pumi

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Bill Pinder
77 04 04052 Lorelei
78 04 04048 Lucy Sky
79 04 04051 Taxi

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

OPN

Stephen Arey
Diane Hamblin

Nancy Godbey

Traci Kinard
Tara Helwig
Mary Ann Upchurch
Karin Kinnan
Angela Ivester
Caroline Coyle
Susan Loeb
James Bowden
Jerry Gardner
Lori Swarts
Denise Host
Paul Everline
James Barrett
Cheryl Warren
Patricia Vozab
Dawn Barrett

Terri Everline

Rottweiler Mark Elvington
Poodle (Standard) Harriett Bowden
EXC
Border Collie Ben Gibbs
Pomeranian Jennifer Band
Papillon Nancye Scalamandre
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04047
04049
08097
08098
08208
08101
08102
08104
08107
08057
08112
08109
08099
08053
08054
08055
08058
08059
08200
08113
08108
08114
08100
08115
08116
12060
12117
12062
12129
12119
12120
12121
12122
12123
12124
12125
12127
12133
12065
12134
16081
16149
16135
16068
16136
16138
16140

5/12/2025

Jacie
Brenna
Blaze
Dewey
Max
Penny
Zatanna
d'Art
Baxter
Tibbs
Impa
Toby
Forrest
Zaki
Tempest
Nina
Molly
Olaf
Zero
Cami
Maev
Chips
Abby
Dazzle
Bullet
Chim
Curry
Finn
Daphne
Fizz
Mia
Skylar
Venus
Binx
Oberon
Kiss
Rebelle
Phantom
Will

Ali

Bali
Senna
Baz
Smoky
Danny
Odin
Brynne

Coton de Tulear
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier

Havanese

Joan Gallagher
Brigitte Campanaro
Robin Hutson

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Yorkshire Terrier
Scottish Terrier
Papillon

Havanese

Boston Terrier
Boston Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier
Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ute Wrotnowski
Marianne Melucci
Susan Wilson
Dianne Mahar
Julie Haddy

Tara Helwig
Robin Hutson
Rhonda Gibbs
Karin Kinnan
Angela Morgan

Victoria Hays

Miniature American Shep Leslie Wood

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Biewer Terrier
Swedish Vallhund

Biewer Terrier

Beverly Stewart
Amber King

Joan Gallagher
Brigitte Campanaro

Sandy Fisher

West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses

Poodle (Toy)

Yorkshire Terrier

English Springer Spaniel

Boston Terrier

Poodle

Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier
All American Dog
Boston Terrier

Belgian Malinois

Rhonda Gibbs
Robin Hutson
Michelle Gossett
Martha Dorman
Johniesue Thurman
Vincent Mercurio
Jasimine Lyon
Joan Shields
Teresa Kinsey
Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller

Alecia Boese
Jeanne Grim

Bob Nicholas
Mary Youngblood
Michelle Gossett
Martha Dorman

Lisa Halpin

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Karen Gamboa
Marianne Vaughan

Vincent Mercurio

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Shetland Sheepdog

Karen Baker

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16141
16142
16144
16147
16148
16150
16151
16152
16013
16211
16213
16069
16070
16071
16073
16074
16076
16077
16080
16155
16082
16083
16087
16203
20156
20158
20159
20160
20161
20164
20165
20089
20177
20166
20167
20169
20170
20171
20172
20173
20176
20181
20183
20185
20186
20187
20190

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Diego
Strut
Quench
Koli
Mandy
Charlie
Kalo
Bennett
HeyBabe
Breeze
Zenyatta
Lance
Luna
Dream
Brooke
Barley
Finnesse
Finley
Ella
Zoey
Phoenix
Plenty
Sookie
Orca
River
ZigZag
Q
Boogie
Demic
Blackberry
Bazinga!
Riker
Dusty
Joey
Flyy
Lucy
Riley
Sabot
Hot
Zelda
Merlin
Nori
Scam
Trio
Hitman
Keg
Sage

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Spanish Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Cane Corso

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Laurene Galgano
Carol Renton

Mary Keenan

Jerry Gardner

Joan Tepper
Angela Morgan
Johniesue Thurman
Victoria Hays

Ben Gibbs

Elizabeth Strahlo-Holdren

Susan Wilson
Fenrir Taura
Jahaira Perez
Clair Kennedy
Andrea Hobe
Jessica Keenan
Shari Sprague
Denise Host
Courtney Holscher
Karen Gamboa
Jennifer Ponce
Mardi Mcguire-closson
Marianne Vaughan
Frances Kwiatkowski
Tracy Cann

Maria Duthie
Richard Eggie
Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Kathy Yaw

Katy Chadwick
Denise Plemmons
Becky Bichlmeir
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Joe Root

Mimi Fountain
Pamela Oberst
Michaela Gardner
Jasmine Lyon

Terri Everline

Border Collie Maggie Fan
Border Collie Clair Kennedy
Border Collie Jessica Keenan
Bearded Collie Andrea Hobe
Page 18 of 22



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

20179
20215
20216
20217
20090
20092
20094
20205
20189
20188
20206
24192
24194
24195
24197
24198

Bizzy
Bright
Eliza
Tonic
Alif
Alfie
Finnja
Denali
Babe
Rip
Roz
Ryngo!
Lena
Nolan
Vinny

Roadie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Cane Corso

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Cane Corso

Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Bill Pinder

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

08054
12119*
12065*
16141
16149
16155*
16150
16028
16069*
16070
16087
16148
20159*
20215
20160*
20161*
20164*
20172
20181*
20189*
24194

Tempest
Fizz
will
Diego
Senna
Zoey
Charlie
Riddle
Lance
Luna
Sookie
Mandy
Q

Bright
Boogie
Demic
Blackberry
Hot
Nori
Babe

Lena

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

PREM

Laurie Baas
Rowen Lyon
Eliana Kubacz
Tracy Cann
Jennifer Ponce
Angela Francis
Stanley Hoffman
Patricia Marler
Richard Eggie
Maria Duthie
Rebecca Simonski
Amy Jenkins
Melissa Hunt
Bridget Kennedy
Becky Bichlmeir

Denise Plemmons

Angela Morgan
Jasimine Lyon
Michelle Gossett

Laurene Galgano

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

2

Judge: Ginger Robertson

1
2
3

08 08098* Dewey
08 08102* Zatanna
08 08054* Tempest
5/12/2025

Havanese
Scottish Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

PREM

Karen Gamboa
Angela Morgan
Anabel Kubacz
Fenrir Taura
Jahaira Perez
Marianne Vaughan
Joan Tepper
Richard Eggie
Rowen Lyon

Kurtis Kemper
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Kathy Yaw

Mimi Fountain
Jasmine Lyon
Richard Eggie

Melissa Hunt

Sandy Fisher
Marianne Melucci

Angela Morgan

4 08 08109* Toby Yorkshire Terrier Robin Hutson
5 08 08114* Chips Biewer Terrier Sandy Fisher
6 12 12133* Phantom Smooth Fox Terrier Mary Youngblood
7 12 12065* Wil All American Dog Michelle Gossett
8 16 16141* Diego Shetland Sheepdog Laurene Galgano
9 16 16013* HeyBabe Border Collie Ben Gibbs
10 16 16155* Zoey Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa
11 16 16138* Odin Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle
12 16 16149* Senna Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack
13 16 16150* Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Angela Morgan
14 16 16148* Mandy Poodle (Miniature) Joan Tepper
15 16 16069* Lance Labrador Retriever Fenrir Taura
16 20 20159* Q Golden Retriever Richard Eggie
17 20 20156* River Border Collie Tracy Cann
18 20 20160* Boogie Labrador Retriever Kurtis Kemper
19 20 20172* Hot Border Collie Mimi Fountain
20 20 20189* Babe Border Collie Richard Eggie
21 24 24194* lena Belgian Tervuren Melissa Hunt
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Ginger Robertson
22 04 04048 Lucy Sky Pomeranian Jennifer Band
23 04 04051 Taxi Papillon Nancye Scalamandre
24 04 04047 Jacie Coton de Tulear Joan Gallagher
25 04 04049 Brenna Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Brigitte Campanaro
26 08 08097 Blaze Yorkshire Terrier Robin Hutson
27 08 08098 Dewey Havanese Sandy Fisher
28 08 08099 Forrest Poodle Rhonda Gibbs
29 08 08208 Max West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses
30 08 08101 Penny Yorkshire Terrier Ute Wrotnowski
31 08 08102 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci
32 08 08104 dArt Papillon Susan Wilson
33 08 08057 Tibbs Boston Terrier Julie Haddy
34 08 08112 Impa Boston Terrier Tara Helwig
35 08 08107 Baxter Havanese Dianne Mahar
36 08 08053 Zaki Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan
37 08 08109 Toby Yorkshire Terrier Robin Hutson
38 08 08054 Tempest Shetland Sheepdog Angela Morgan
39 08 08055 Nina Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Hays
40 08 08058 Molly Miniature American Shep Leslie Wood
41 08 08059 Olaf Shetland Sheepdog Beverly Stewart
42 08 08113 Cami Biewer Terrier Joan Gallagher
43 08 08108 Maev Swedish Vallhund Brigitte Campanaro
44 08 08114 Chips Biewer Terrier Sandy Fisher
45 08 08100 Abby West Highland White Terr Marjorie Moses
46 08 08115 Dazzle Poodle (Toy) Rhonda Gibbs
47 08 08116 Bullet Yorkshire Terrier Robin Hutson
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12060
12117
12119
12062
12129
12128
12120
12121
12122
12123
12124
12125
12127
12133
12132
12209
12065
12134
16081
16149
16135
16138
16068
16140
16141
16142
16144
16147
16148
16152
16155
16011
16136
16150
16151
16213
16069
16070
16071
16074
16076
16077
16080
16082
16083
16084
16087

5/12/2025

Chim
Curry
Fizz
Finn
Daphne
Blair
Mia
Skylar
Venus
Binx
Oberon
Kiss
Rebelle
Phantom
Chime
Rye
will

Ali

Bali
Senna
Baz
Odin
Smoky
Brynne
Diego
Strut
Quench
Koli
Mandy
Bennett
Zoey
Lyra
Danny
Charlie
Kalo
Zenyatta
Lance
Luna
Dream
Barley
Finnesse
Finley
Ella
Phoenix
Plenty
Hallie

Sookie

English Springer Spaniel Michelle Gossett

Boston Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Poodle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Martha Dorman
Jasimine Lyon
Johniesue Thurman
Vincent Mercurio
Karen Baker
Joan Shields
Teresa Kinsey
Dan Haddy

Lisa Miller

Alecia Boese
Jeanne Grim

Bob Nicholas
Mary Youngblood

Miniature American Shep Cheryl Warren

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Boston Terrier

Belgian Malinois

Karin Kinnan
Michelle Gossett
Martha Dorman

Lisa Halpin

Nederlandse Kooikerhond Elizabeth Barshack

Australian Cattle Dog

Karen Gamboa

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Marianne Vaughan
Karen Baker
Laurene Galgano
Carol Renton

Mary Keenan
Jerry Gardner
Joan Tepper
Victoria Hays

Karen Gamboa

Miniature American Shep Caroline Coyle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Cane Corso
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Vincent Mercurio
Angela Morgan
Johniesue Thurman
Susan Wilson
Fenrir Taura
Jahaira Perez

Clair Kennedy
Jessica Keenan
Shari Sprague
Denise Host
Courtney Holscher
Jennifer Ponce
Mardi Mcguire-closson
Amy Ayers

Marianne Vaughan

95 16
96 20
97 20
98 20
99 20
100 20
101 20
102 20
103 20
104 20
105 20
106 20
107 20
108 20
109 20
110 20
111 20
112 20
113 20
114 20
115 20
116 20
117 20
118 20
119 20
120 20
121 20
122 20
123 20
124 20
125 20
126 20
127 20
128 20
129 24
130 24
131 24
132 24
133 24
134 24

16203
20156
20158
20159
20160
20161
20164
20165
20166
20167
20089
20177
20169
20170
20172
20173
20176
20181
20183
20186
20187
20179
20171
20185
20190
20217
20090
20092
20094
20096
20205
20206
20188
20189
24192
24194
24195
24197
24042
24198

Class: STD Division:

Orca
River
ZigZag
Q
Boogie
Demic
Blackberry
Bazinga!
Joey
Flyy
Riker
Dusty
Lucy
Riley
Hot
Zelda
Merlin
Nori
Scam
Hitman
Keg
Bizzy
Sabot
Trio
Sage
Tonic
Alif
Alfie
Finnja
Rainey
Denali
Roz
Rip
Babe
Ryngo!
Lena
Nolan
Vinny
Pilot

Roadie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Cane Corso

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Frances Kwiatkowski
Tracy Cann

Maria Duthie
Richard Eggie

Kurtis Kemper

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Kathy Yaw

Katy Chadwick
Debbie Roen
James Bowden
Denise Plemmons
Becky Bichlmeir
Leslie Jay Croland
Brian King

Mimi Fountain
Pamela Oberst
Michaela Gardner
Jasmine Lyon
Terri Everline
Clair Kennedy
Jessica Keenan
Laurie Baas

Joe Root

Maggie Fan
Andrea Hobe
Tracy Cann
Jennifer Ponce
Angela Francis

Stanley Hoffman

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Bernese Mountain Dog

Cane Corso
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

OPN

Judge: Ginger Robertson

135 08 08200
136 12 12007
137 12 12001
138 16 16013

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Zero
Trooper
Carley
HeyBabe

All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Patricia Marler
Rebecca Simonski
Maria Duthie
Richard Eggie
Amy Jenkins
Melissa Hunt
Bridget Kennedy
Becky Bichlmeir
Dawn Barrett

Denise Plemmons

Amber King
Mary Ann Upchurch
Angela Ivester

Ben Gibbs
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

16211
16212
16002
20018
20022
20216
20003
24023
24025
24026

Breeze
Dasher
Ryleigh
Kyte
Bodhi
Eliza
Wheeler
Amp
Amo

Samson

Spanish Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)

Judge: Ginger Robertson

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

08
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20

08004
16014
16016
16027
16029
20041
20039
20044
20031
20032
20037

5/12/2025

Stitch
Arlo
Po'a
Wylee
Dakota
Journey
Extra
Suzy
Cruze
Rollo
Sapphire

All American Dog
Pumi

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

All American Dog

NOV

Elizabeth Strahlo-Holdren
Lori Swarts

Denise Host

Paul Everline

James Barrett

Eliana Kubacz

Patricia Vozab

Terri Everline

Mark Elvington

Harriett Bowden

Traci Kinard
Susan Loeb
Jerry Gardner
Angel Henderson
Linda Cvrkel
Diane Hamblin
Amy Gooch
Nancy Godbey
Maggie Allnock

Chesapeake Bay Retrieve Keith Staub

Golden Retriever

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Diane Hamblin
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